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Anlage
Fussgdnheimer Str. 127, 67071 Ludwigshafen

Hallenadresse
Fussgonheimer Str. 127, 67071 Ludwigshafen

Sportwart/in
Petry, Jochen
T 0170 5558857 petryjochen@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Wyrobisch, Christian
T 0157 77598436 christian.wyrobisch@tv-ruchheim.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Petry, Jochen
T 0170 5558857 petryjochen@web.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Isabelle Schricker
m 015223077894; ellebasi_15@web.de
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Henkel, llona
Schricker, Isabelle
Klein, Sandra
Fehrmann, Sandra
Hundt, Diana
Karbach, Anika
Gleichmann, Sina
Thomas, Monika
Sagolla, Stefanie
Fischer, Lilien
Regenauer, Lisa
SuRdorf, Anja
Schick, Karin
Kern, Sigrid
Katzdobler, Petra
Wendel, Andrea
Schéfer, Annette
Moch, Ursel
Scherer, Monika

ID-Nr.|Jg.
26350244
29050445
26803451
28101932
28150371
29150484
29308348
26452284
29408743
29707394
29655369
26703506
26290157
26303339
26103081
26003096
26352307
26403465
25903168

LK DR Info
LK15,7
LK17,6
LK17,6
LK17,9
LK18,4
LK21,7
LK21,1
LK20,8
LK23,4
LK22,6
LK21,9
LK21,3
LK22,7
LK22,7
LK22,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK22,4
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